Proposed Gaming Funds Budget 2022/2023

Opening Balance: Oct 1, 2022
Gaming Grant (approx)

Total Gaming Funds

Expenses:

Grade 7 Graduation

Activities - Arts/Programs

Activities — Sports/Physical Activity
Technology

Total Expenses

Balance remaining

$ 6,944.87

$ 3,900.00

$ 10,844.87

$ 600.00

$2,200.00

$2,200.00
$1,000.00

$6,000.00

$4,844.87



