## **Proposed Gaming Funds Budget 2022/2023**

Opening Balance: Oct 1, 2022	\$ 6,944.87
Gaming Grant (approx)	\$ 3,900.00
Total Gaming Funds	\$ 10,844.87
Expenses:	
Grade 7 Graduation Activities - Arts/Programs Activities - Sports/Physical Activity Technology	\$ 600.00 \$2,200.00 \$2,200.00 \$1,000.00
Total Expenses	\$6,000.00
Balance remaining	\$4,844.87